
Sassofeltrio 15 05 22 MX1_Fast_Exp_Rid_Over - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 47 FABBRI A. 20:10.103
Tempo gara

1 1:58.264 11:07:37.319

2 1:59.912 11:09:37.231

3 1:58.350 11:11:35.581

4 1:58.637 11:13:34.218

5 1:59.148 11:15:33.366

6 1:59.980 11:17:33.346

7 1:59.305 11:19:32.651

8 1:59.629 11:21:32.280

9 2:01.771 11:23:34.051

10 2:05.404 11:25:39.455

 Po. 2 - # 237 ANTONUCCI M. + 04.057
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.738 11:07:44.713

2 1:59.131 11:09:43.844

3 1:58.706 11:11:42.550

4 1:59.946 11:13:42.496

5 1:58.721 11:15:41.217

6 1:59.291 11:17:40.508

7 1:59.288 11:19:39.796

8 2:00.146 11:21:39.942

9 2:02.805 11:23:42.747

10 2:00.765 11:25:43.512

 Po. 3 - # 290 BARATTINI J. + 20.378
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.803 11:07:47.373

2 2:01.009 11:09:48.382

3 2:01.050 11:11:49.432

4 2:01.381 11:13:50.813

5 1:58.928 11:15:49.741

6 1:59.703 11:17:49.444

7 2:02.035 11:19:51.479

8 2:02.075 11:21:53.554

9 2:02.388 11:23:55.942

10 2:03.891 11:25:59.833

 Po. 4 - # 41 BALDUCCI E. + 23.837
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.091 11:07:39.407

2 2:00.616 11:09:40.023

3 2:01.772 11:11:41.795

4 2:02.930 11:13:44.725

5 2:01.709 11:15:46.434

6 2:02.216 11:17:48.650

7 2:03.906 11:19:52.556

8 2:02.209 11:21:54.765

9 2:02.758 11:23:57.523

10 2:05.769 11:26:03.292

 Po. 5 - # 301 PREARSI G. + 1:10.177
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.305 11:07:51.483

2 2:06.994 11:09:58.477

3 2:05.330 11:12:03.807

4 2:07.895 11:14:11.702

5 2:05.482 11:16:17.184

6 2:04.566 11:18:21.750

7 2:06.756 11:20:28.506

8 2:05.804 11:22:34.310

9 2:08.471 11:24:42.781

10 2:06.851 11:26:49.632

 Po. 6 - # 100 CARIZIA F. + 1:25.623
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.838 11:07:49.227

2 2:06.052 11:09:55.279

3 2:06.868 11:12:02.147

4 2:08.591 11:14:10.738

5 2:07.652 11:16:18.390

6 2:07.803 11:18:26.193

7 2:11.375 11:20:37.568

8 2:09.571 11:22:47.139

9 2:07.628 11:24:54.767

10 2:10.311 11:27:05.078

 Po. 7 - # 81 D`ANGELO S. + 1:29.073
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.710 11:07:58.483

2 2:07.957 11:10:06.440

3 2:09.035 11:12:15.475

4 2:10.788 11:14:26.263

5 2:06.789 11:16:33.052

6 2:08.130 11:18:41.182

7 2:08.783 11:20:49.965

8 2:06.985 11:22:56.950

9 2:06.006 11:25:02.956

10 2:05.572 11:27:08.528

 Po. 8 - # 281 DI MARE N. + 1:31.389
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.804 11:07:53.641

2 2:06.552 11:10:00.193

3 2:05.809 11:12:06.002

4 2:08.005 11:14:14.007

5 2:07.896 11:16:21.903

6 2:07.159 11:18:29.062

7 2:09.556 11:20:38.618

8 2:09.646 11:22:48.264

9 2:08.303 11:24:56.567

10 2:14.277 11:27:10.844

 Po. 9 - # 27 CERQUETELLA M.+ 1:58.820
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.007 11:07:50.737

2 2:06.905 11:09:57.642

3 2:07.129 11:12:04.771

4 2:07.965 11:14:12.736

5 2:10.457 11:16:23.193

6 2:11.812 11:18:35.005

7 2:13.625 11:20:48.630

8 2:14.500 11:23:03.130

9 2:15.375 11:25:18.505

10 2:19.770 11:27:38.275

 Po. 10 - # 355 SOLAZZO C. + 2:05.629
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.795 11:07:49.898

2 2:06.772 11:09:56.670

3 2:06.078 11:12:02.748

4 2:10.054 11:14:12.802

5 2:07.421 11:16:20.223

6 2:09.732 11:18:29.955

7 2:30.872 11:21:00.827

8 2:14.141 11:23:14.968

9 2:13.186 11:25:28.154

10 2:16.930 11:27:45.084

 Po. 11 - # 10 VENANZI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.903 11:07:58.078

2 2:12.487 11:10:10.565

3 2:12.215 11:12:22.780

4 2:10.216 11:14:32.996

5 2:12.715 11:16:45.711

6 2:14.528 11:19:00.239

7 2:12.327 11:21:12.566

8 2:14.301 11:23:26.867

9 2:13.103 11:25:39.970

 Po. 12 - # 73 BAIONI T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.638 11:08:02.390

2 2:13.916 11:10:16.306

3 2:12.610 11:12:28.916

4 2:13.743 11:14:42.659

5 2:12.977 11:16:55.636

6 2:11.506 11:19:07.142

7 2:11.392 11:21:18.534

8 2:12.273 11:23:30.807

9 2:12.013 11:25:42.820

 Po. 13 - # 899 CHIANETTA S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.263 11:07:56.079

2 2:12.382 11:10:08.461

3 2:10.861 11:12:19.322

4 2:12.458 11:14:31.780

5 2:13.103 11:16:44.883

6 2:13.587 11:18:58.470

7 2:13.235 11:21:11.705

8 2:19.416 11:23:31.121

9 2:15.596 11:25:46.717

Fastest lap: 1:58.264 
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 Po. 14 - # 250 SOVERCHIA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.638 11:07:53.695

2 2:10.824 11:10:04.519

3 2:10.107 11:12:14.626

4 2:12.931 11:14:27.557

5 2:12.802 11:16:40.359

6 2:15.356 11:18:55.715

7 2:18.395 11:21:14.110

8 2:17.459 11:23:31.569

9 2:22.425 11:25:53.994

 Po. 15 - # 28 NUTI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.895 11:08:09.258

2 2:21.377 11:10:30.635

3 2:11.893 11:12:42.528

4 2:10.401 11:14:52.929

5 2:13.292 11:17:06.221

6 2:10.110 11:19:16.331

7 2:11.325 11:21:27.656

8 2:17.971 11:23:45.627

9 2:19.827 11:26:05.454

 Po. 16 - # 731 DE PETRA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.644 11:08:01.030

2 2:17.701 11:10:18.731

3 2:16.361 11:12:35.092

4 2:16.235 11:14:51.327

5 2:15.893 11:17:07.220

6 2:13.469 11:19:20.689

7 2:15.855 11:21:36.544

8 2:14.615 11:23:51.159

9 2:15.479 11:26:06.638

 Po. 17 - # 193 INNAMORATI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.882 11:08:02.960

2 2:37.473 11:10:40.433

3 2:10.712 11:12:51.145

4 2:10.415 11:15:01.560

5 2:11.085 11:17:12.645

6 2:12.020 11:19:24.665

7 2:13.526 11:21:38.191

8 2:14.264 11:23:52.455

9 2:20.018 11:26:12.473

Fastest lap: 1:58.264 
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